Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences and Technology, Trivandrum

INSTITUTE DAY 2024

Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute
for Medical Sciences and
Technology, Trivandrum

Institute Day
Celebrations 2024

29" February 2024
09:30 am

Venue: AMCHSS Auditorium, SCTIMST

Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical

and Technology, Trivandrum

requests your gracious presence at the

INSTITUTE DAY CELEBRATIONS 2024
on Thursday, 29" February 2024 from 09:30 am.

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:06 am
10:26 am

10:45 am

11:06 am

11:36 am

11:50 am
11:56 am

Program

Presentation on the History of the Institute

Invocation

Welcome Address Dr. Sanjay Behari, Director,
SCTIMST

Inauguration and Padma Shri H.H. Aswathi

Lamp Lighting Thirunal Gowri Lakshmi
Bayi

Felicitation Padma Shri. M.
Chandradathan, Mentor
(Science) to Chief Minister &
Distinguished Scientist &
Former Director of ISRO
Centres

Eatreprencurship Shri. Sunil Goyal, Founding

and innovation - Partner, YourNest Venture

Learnings for Capital, Gurgaon

Medical Tech

Startups

ion of the  Dr. Harikrishna Varma,

winners of Head, BMT Wing

Certificate of

Excellence

Vote of thanks Dr. Roy Joseph, Dean

National Anthem










